
Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Results Summary

MA length: 150

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Rider Horse TREC GB Grand Total Position MA PTV
Open Jenny Plastow Neston Grace b23-00177 99 1 18 81

Di Milner Badgers Lad b23-01827 90 2 15 75
Hannah Smeed Landenstown Lad b23-01784 87.5 3 6.5 81
Jacqui Pyle Moon Whisper r23-00301 87 4 14 73
Gizzy Miller Mo Stor Priggle b23-01252 87 5 15 72

Open Intermediate Jenny Plastow Neston Grace b23-00177 107.5 1 18.5 89
Dominque Ricci Alter Ego 106.5 2 19.5 87
Kay Kitson Skelton Tara r23-00061 104 3 15 89
Di Milner Badgers Lad b23-01827 103 4 15 88
Gizzy Miller Mo Stor Priggle b23-01252 101 5 15 86
Debbie Harris Achnacarry Machair Mist blue 347-23 98 6 15 83
Hannah Smeed Landestown Lad b23-01784 96 7 21 75
Jacqui Pyle Moon Whisper r23-00301 89.5 8 6.5 83
Anna Ames Ashview tally b23-00331 87.5 9 7.5 80

Intermediate Hannah Smeed Landenstown Lad B23-01784 108 1 20 88
Debbie harris Achnacarry Machair Mist BLUE347/23 103 2 15 88
Kay Kitson Skelton Tara r23-00061 100.5 3 15.5 85
Anna Ames Ashview tally B23-00331 96 4 22 74
Amy Roberts Chilli Pepper b23-01347 87 5 0 87
Susie Ford Hardy r23-00294 87 6 15 72
Dominque Ricci Alter ego 77.5 7 3.5 74
Lydia Thomas Wizards Puzzle b23-01716 75 8 15 60
Di Milner Badgers Lad B23-01827 68 9 12 56

Novice Horse Ann Butler Indigo Rock n Roll 110 1 15 95
Jo Lowe Ted 110 1 15 95
Hayley Parker Tormaukin Tamdhu 106 3 15 91
Amy Roberts Chilli Pepper B23-01347 105 4 15 90
Susie Ford Hardy R23-00294 95 5 15 80
Sylvia Paine Thomas 91 6 0 91
Lydia Thomas Wizards puzzle B23-01716 80 7 15 65
Karen Harmer Beau 66 8 0 66

Newcomer Sylvia Paine Thomas 90 1 0 90
Jo Lowe Ted 89 2 15 74
Anne Butler Indigo rock n roll 81 3 0 81
Hayley Parker Tormaukin Tamdhu 69 4 0 69
Karen Harmer Beau 57 5 0 57
Lyn Jenkins Venus 50 6 0 50

The Grange 6th October 2024 TSW



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

The Grange 6th October 2024 TSW
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Sylvia Paine Thomas 7 10 7 10 9 10 10 7 10 10 90 0 0 0 90 1
Jo Lowe Ted 7 0 7 2 10 10 8 10 10 10 74 15 0 15 89 2
Anne Butler Indigo rock n roll 10 10 10 0 5 10 10 7 9 10 81 0 0 0 81 3
Hayley Parker Tormaukin Tamdhu 7 10 7 10 0 10 0 7 8 10 69 0 0 0 69 4
Karen Harmer Beau 5 10 5 0 4 10 5 7 6 5 57 0 0 0 57 5
Lyn Jenkins Venus 7 0 7 8 7 9 0 7 5 0 50 0 0 0 50 6



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

The Grange 6th October 2024 TSW

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

M
ount

Jump

Bending

Bridge
Ditch

S bend

Corridor

L bend

Immobility

Squeeze

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Ann Butler Indigo Rock n Roll 10 10 7 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 95 15 0 15 110 1
Jo Lowe Ted 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 15 0 15 110 1
Hayley Parker Tormaukin Tamdhu 10 8 7 10 9 7 10 10 10 10 91 15 0 15 106 3
Amy Roberts B23-01347 Chilli Pepper 10 10 5 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 90 15 0 15 105 4
Susie Ford R23-00294 Hardy 0 10 7 8 9 10 10 10 6 10 80 0 0 15 95 5
Sylvia Paine Thomas 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 7 91 0 0 0 91 6
Lydia Thomas B23-01716 Wizards puzzle 0 7 4 4 0 10 10 10 10 10 65 15 0 15 80 7
Karen Harmer Beau 0 7 7 10 10 5 7 5 10 5 66 0 0 0 66 8



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

The Grange 6th October 2024 TSW
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Hannah Smeed B23-01784 Landenstown Lad 10 8 10 10 7 10 7 10 8 8 88 15 5 20 108 1
Debbie harris BLUE347/23 Achnacarry Machair Mist 10 9 7 10 7 9 7 10 9 10 88 15 0 15 103 2
Kay Kitson r23-00061 Skelton Tara 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 85 15 0.5 15.5 100.5 3
Anna Ames B23-00331 Ashview tally 10 7 7 3 7 9 7 10 4 10 74 15 7 22 96 4
Amy Roberts b23-01347 Chilli Pepper 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 0 87 0 0 0 87 5
Susie Ford r23-00294 Hardy 1 10 7 10 10 0 10 10 5 9 72 15 0 15 87 6
Dominque Ricci Alter ego 9 8 5 1 7 7 10 7 10 10 74 0 3.5 3.5 77.5 7
Lydia Thomas b23-01716 Wizards Puzzle 1 0 10 10 10 7 10 2 5 5 60 15 0 15 75 8
Di Milner B23-01827 Badgers Lad 10 0 7 1 7 10 4 0 10 10 3 56 12 0 12 68 9



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

The Grange 6th October 2024 TSW
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Jenny Plastow b23-00177 Neston Grace 10 8 9 10 7 10 10 7 8 10 89 15 3.5 18.5 107.5 1
Dominque Ricci Alter Ego 10 10 7 10 7 10 7 7 9 10 87 15 4.5 19.5 106.5 2
Kay Kitson r23-00061 Skelton Tara 10 10 8 10 10 7 7 7 10 10 89 15 0 15 104 3
Di Milner b23-01827 Badgers Lad 10 10 10 4 7 10 7 10 10 10 88 15 0 15 103 4
Gizzy Miller b23-01252 Mo Stor Priggle 10 10 8 10 7 10 10 7 4 10 86 15 0 15 101 5
Debbie Harris blue 347-23 Achnacarry Machair Mist 10 10 8 10 7 10 7 7 7 7 83 15 0 15 98 6
Hannah Smeed b23-01784 Landestown Lad 10 9 1 10 7 10 10 7 4 7 75 15 6 21 96 7
Jacqui Pyle r23-00301 Moon Whisper 10 0 9 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 83 0 6.5 6.5 89.5 8
Anna Ames b23-00331 Ashview tally 10 10 8 10 7 3 7 7 8 10 80 0 7.5 7.5 87.5 9



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

The Grange 6th October 2024 TSW
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Jenny Plastow b23-00177 Neston Grace 10 10 10 8 10 10 0 10 10 3 81 15 3 18 99 1
Di Milner b23-01827 Badgers Lad 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 10 0 75 15 0 15 90 2
Hannah Smeed b23-01784 Landenstown Lad 8 10 10 9 7 10 7 7 10 3 81 0 6.5 6.5 87.5 3
Jacqui Pyle r23-00301 Moon Whisper 9 10 10 7 7 0 10 10 7 3 73 9.5 4.5 14 87 4
Gizzy Miller b23-01252 Mo Stor Priggle 7 10 10 7 4 10 1 10 10 6 3 72 15 0 15 87 5


